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DEVELOPER LIST 
Last updated 08/16/2019 gt 

 

This list serves as a reference for property owners that may be interested in selling/transferring 

their property in accordance with 7 CFR 3560.406 and Handbook 3, Chapter 7.  The following 

entities and/or individuals have expressed an interest in being placed on the Developer List. 

 

This List will be updated periodically.  To be added to the List, please contact Rachelle Long 

(rachelle.long@mo.usda.gov). 

 

AMB Development, LLC 

ATTN:  Andrew Boling 

315 NE Landings Drive 

Lee’s Summit, MO  64064 

P: (816) 668-1180 

E: ambdevelopment@gmail.com 

Central Missouri Community Action 

ATTN:  Joan Kramer 

807-B N Providence 

Columbia MO  65203 

P: (573) 443-8706, Ext. 1090 

E: joan.kramer@showmeaction.org 

Couchman Construction, Inc. 

ATTN:  Gary or Pat Couchman 

1050 W Couchman Dr 

Kearney MO  64060 

P: (816) 903-2002 

E: couchmanconst@uniteone.net 

Delta Area Economic Opportunity Corp. 

ATTN:  Christina Wade 

99 Skyview Dr 

Portageville MO 63873 

P: (573) 379-3851, Ext. 268 

E: cwade@daeoc.com 

East Missouri Action Agency, Inc. 

ATTN:  William Tucker 

PO Box 308 

Park Hills MO  63601 

P: (573) 431-5191, Ext. 1130 

E: btucker@eastmoaa.org 

Forerunner LLC 

ATTN:  Joe Roberts 

1300 W Poplar, Ste 200 

Springfield MO  65802 

P: (417) 881-1533 

E: joerayrob@hotmail.com 

Hamilton Properties Corp. 

ATTN:  Ryan Hamilton 

3556 S Culpepper, Ste 7 

Springfield MO  65804 

P: (417) 883-7887 

E: ryanhamilton@hamiltoncorporation.com 

Horizon Development, LLC 

ATTN:  Christopher Foster 

PO Box 8 

Osage Beach MO  65065 

P: (573) 480-2228 

E: foster.christopher@gmail.com 

HRM Services, LLC 

ATTN:  Deb Giffin 

16284 Westwoods Business Park 

Ellisville MO  63021 

P: (636) 527-2003 

E: dgiffin@hrmservices.org 

HSH Real Estate Holdings, LLC 

ATTN:  Brian Simmons 

PO Box 747 

Bolivar MO  65613 

P: (417) 343-2272 

E: briandsimmons@gmail.com 
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IQ Home Builders, LLC 

ATTN:  Brandon Logan 

1951 NE Rice Road Suit 6423 

Lee’s Summit, MO  64064 

P: (816) 529-2226 

E: bloganbiz@yahoo.com 

LRG Consulting and Development, Inc. 

ATTN:  Lela Gruebel 

1405 NW Cedar St 

Grain Valley MO  64029 

P: (816) 847-0988 

E: lgruebel@comcast.net 

Maco Management Co., Inc. 

ATTN:  Ken Maddox 

PO Box 68 

Clarkton MO  63837 

P: (573) 448-3000 

E: ken@macocompanies.com 

Midcontinent Equity Holdings, LLC 

ATTN:  Bryan Jones 

PO Box 248 

Stockton MO  65785 

P: (417) 276-5404 

E: envirobryan@gmail.com 

Milford Housing Development Corp. 

ATTN:  Russell Huxtable 

977 E Masten Circle 

Milford DE  19963 

P: (302) 422-8255, Ext. 103 

E: rhuxtable@milfordhousing.com 

Missouri Housing Partners, LLC 

ATTN:  Matt Fulson 

220 NW Executive Way 

Lee’s Summit MO  64063 

P: (816) 246-9220 

E: matt@fulsonhousing.com 

North East Community Action Corp. 

ATTN:  Carla Potts 

PO Box 470 

Bowling Green MO  63334 

P: (573) 342-6622 

E: cpotts@necac.org 

Park Development 

ATTN:  Tommy Thames 

124 One Madison Plaza, Ste 1500 

Madison MS  39110 

P: (601) 321-7621 

E: jthames2@parkdev.com 

Parker Development 

ATTN:  Kevin Parker 

1115 Illinois, Ste 1 

Joplin MO  64801 

P: (417) 624-5552 

E: kevin@parkerdevelopment.biz 

Red-Wood Development 

ATTN:  Rick Schroeder 

3609 E 20th St 

Joplin MO  64801 

P: (417) 624-4144 

E: rschroeder@red-wood.com 

Reliant Care Rehabilitative Services 

ATTN:  David Calton 

2011 Corona Rd, Ste 301 

Columbia MO  65203 

P: (314) 543-3860 

E: dcalton@reliantcarerehab.com 

US.Comm.Inv.Inc 

ATTN:  JR Akhtar 

PO Box 36 

Purdy MO  65734 

P: (417) 766-2333 

E: webuyland247@yahoo.com 

Ventura Industries LLC 

ATTN:  Zach Ventura 

2201 Walton Dr, Ste A 

Jackson MO  63755 

P: (573) 837-5055 

E: zmventura1s@gmail.com 

West Central MO Community Action Agency 

ATTN:  Chris Richardson-McQueen 

106 W 4th St 

Appleton City MO  64724 

P: (660) 476-2185 

E: info@wcmcaa.org 

 


